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DAILY HAPPY HOURS:
# 5PM - 6.30PM &
& 10PM - LATE &

BEER & CIDER

ESTRELLA DAMM 285ML $8

DRY SPANISH CIDER $9

COCKTAILS

VERMUTTINO $13

NEGRONI $15

SPRITZ $15

50:50 HOUSE MARTINI $15

CHILLED VERMOUTH (On Tap)

ROSE VERMOUTH BLEND $9

VERMUT/VERMOUTH (from the Barrel)

HOUSE SWEET BARREL BLEND $9

FRENCH ROUGE BLEND VERMOUTH $9

TABLE WINES

HOUSE SPARKLING (CAVA) $12

HOUSE WHITE (CHENIN BLANC) $12

HOUSE ROSE $12

HOUSE RED (PINOT NERO) $12
*HAPPY HOUR BITES ¢

Marinated Olives (V, VE, DF, GF) $9

Moroccan Spiced Cashews (V, VE, DF) $9

2 x Gilda's (Skewered Olives, Guindillas Pepper, Anchovy) (DF, GF) $9

% WEDNESDAY & SUNDAY - FREE GILDASI

2

Order a drink from 6.30pm - 9pm and get a free Gilda snack!

*each drink must be $10 or more in value to get one Gilda

$10 TOASTIE THURSDAY
$10 Cheese & Piquillo Pepper Toastie/ $13 Chorizo Toastie
6.30 - 9pm with any drink order over $14

PLEASE NOTE:

*1.5 % SURCHARGE ON VISA/ MASTER/ EFTPOS PURCHASES
2.6% ON AMEX PURCHASES
*10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
*10% SURCHARGE ON GROUPS OF 6+
*NO SPLIT BILLS BY ITEM

HOUSE POLICY:

*All minors must be accompanied by a responsible adult
*We operate under an “on-premise” liquor license requiring all tables
to order food.
*We have designated drinking only seats at the bar.
*All seating is subject to availability.
Thank you for your understanding.

FULL MENU & BOOKINGS AT BARHERNANDEZ.COM.AU



*FOOD MENU ¢ 42

BITES

Sea Salt Crisps (v, VE, DF, GF)

Marinated Olives (v, VE, DF, GF)

2 x Gildas (Skewered Olives, Guindillas Pepper, Anchovy) (DF, GF)
Morroccan Cashews (v, VE, DF)

Manchego Cheese (v)

SMALL PLATES

#1: Eggplant Dip & Crackers (v, VE, DF)

#2: Goat’s Cheese, Spanish Peppers, Olive on baguette slice (2 per serve) (v)
#3: Chorizo, Olive, Relish on baguette slice (2 per serve) (DF)

#4: Mixed Plate Jamon, Manchego Cheese, Pickles & Picos

TINNED SEAFOOD

Pollastrini Italian Sardines, Crackers, Pickles (DF)

Paco Spanish Mussels in Escabeche Sauce, Crackers, Pickles (DF)
Ortiz Spanish Anchovies in Olive Oil, Crackers, Pickles (DF)

*GF Crackers available on request

WARM PLATES

Smoked Chorizo Mixed Plate

Roasted Piquillo Peppers & Cheese Toastie, Relish Crisps (v)
Jamon & Cheese Toastie, Relish, Crisps

Chorizo & Cheese Toastie, Relish, Crisps

WEEKEND SPECIAL:

Spanish Tortilla (Potatoes, Eggs Onion) (GF) , baguette slice (DF)

DESSERT
Vanilla Ice Cream w/ PX Sherry (v)

BITES MENU ONLY FROM 10PM

VE - Vegetarian, V - Vegan, GF - Gluten Free, DF - Dairy Free

‘VW

$11
$13
$14
$14
$15

$16
$19
$22
$25

$23
$26
$32

$18
$22
$24
$25

$17

$18
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COCKTAILS
VW

Carpano Bianco Vermouth/Soda/Grapefruit Bitters/Citrus

SEASONAL SPRITZ (Non Alc)
Sammy Piquant Non Alc Bitters/Fever-Tree Lemonade/Orange & Olive

BITTER FRENCH
Archie Rose Gin/Campari/Lemon/Sugar/Cava Spanish Sparkling Wine

HOUSE TOMMY’S MARGARITA
Blanco Tequila/Manzanilla Sherry/Lime/Agave

JEREZ ESPRESSO MARTINI
Archie Rose Vodka/Coffee/Pedro Ximénez Sherry/Sugar

SPRITZ
Selecto Aperitivo/Cava Spanish Sparkling Wine/Soda

NEGRONI
Barrel-Aged Euro Sweet Vermouth/Campari/Archie Rose Dry Gin

PALOMA
Blanco Tequila/Lime/Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda

CYNARITA
Blanco Tequila/Cynar Amaro/Campari

BARREL AGED NEGRONI
Barrel-Aged Euro Sweet Vermouth/Campari/Archie Rose Dry Gin

BARREL AGED SPANISH OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon Whiskey/Pedro Ximenex Sherry/Dr Adam’s Spanish Bitters

MARTINIS
*000000

HOUSE 50:50 MARTINI
Archie Rose Dry Gin or Vodka/Dolin Dry Vermouth/Bitters

MARTINI YOUR WAY
Gin or Vodka/ Dry or Wet/ Dirty or Filthy/ Twist, Olive or Onion Garnish

RICHMOND NO. 1
Archie Rose Gin/Cocchi Americano Bianco

GILDA GIBSON MARTINI
Archie Rose Dry Gin/Dolin Dry Vermouth/Celery Bitters/ Pickled Onion Gilda

$22

$23

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$26

$27

$27

$24

$24

$24

$27



BEER/ WINES/ ETC.

GLASS 60ml
CHILLED VERMOUTH (On Tap)
Rose Vermouth Blend (Unico Zelo, Adelaide Hills, Cocchi, Bitters) $14
VERMUT/VERMOUTH (from the Barrel)
House Sweet Barrel Blend (Espinaler, Cocchi, Rosso Antico, Bitters) $14
French Rouge Blend (Byrhh, Dolin, Bitters) $14
SHERRY (Andalucia, Spain)
Manzanilla: La Goya $18
Oloroso: William & Hubert $18
Barrel Aged House Blended Cream Sherry $15
Pedro Ximenez: William & Hubert 15yo $16
BEER
Estrella Damm (Draught 285ml), Spain $13
Estrella Damm (Draught 500ml), Spain $17
Heaps Normal XPA, Australia (non- alcoholic) $13
DRY CIDER
Sidra Tierra, Sidra de Asturias, Spain (150ml) $15
TABLE WINE
SPARKLING WINE Glass Bottle
Freixenet Cordon Negro Cava NV, Catalonia, Spain $17 $77
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV, Champagne, France $180
WHITE
L' Enchanteur Saumur Chenin Blanc AOP 2024, Loire Valley, France $18 $81
Artomana Txakolina ‘Xarmant’ 2021, Basque Country, Spain $138
Bodegas Luis Perez 'El Muelle’ 2022, Jerez de, Spain $168
ROSE
Abbotts & Delaunay Rose, Pays d'Oc, France $17 $77
RED
2023 La Vis Pinot Nero Trentino, Italy $18 $81
Godelia ‘Viernes' Mencia de Pueblo 2022, Bierzo, Spain $140
COFFEE & TEA
Espresso, Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte, Macchiato, Long Black, Mocha ° $4.50
Extra Shot/Oat Milk +$1
Chamomile/Peppermint/Earl Grey $5
Chai Tea/Hot Chocolate $5
SOFT DRINKS/ MIXERS
Coca Cola $9
Fever-Tree: Lemonade, Soda & Grapefruit Soda $9
Orange Juice $9

Our sister bar, Piccolo Bar is an authentic Italian Aperitivo Bar
in the location of Sydney’s oldest cafe, since 1952. Come in for
classic cocktails, snacks and a slice of history.

Since 1952 6 Roslyn Street, Kings Cross

@piccolobarkingscross




APERITIFS

STARLINO ROSE APERITIVO, ITALY
CAMPARI, ITALY

OKAR ISLAND BITTER, AUSTRALIA

CAPO CAPO, ITALY

APEROL, ITALY

PAMPELLE L'APERO APERITIF, FRANCE
SELECT, ITALY

PIMMS NO.1, FRANCE

LICOR 43, SPAIN

LUXARDO BITTERS, ITALY

SUZE, THUIR, FRANCE

RAMAZOTTI APERITIVO ROSATO, ITALY
RICARD FRENCH APERITIF, FRANCE
MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE BITTER, ITALY
ST GEORGE BRUTO, USA

KAMM & SONS BRITISH APERITIF, ENGLAND

AMARI

CYNAR, ITALY

AVERNA, ITALY

BRAULIO, ITALY
JAGERMEISTER, GERMANY
PICON AMER, FRANCE

PICON BIERE, FRANCE

AMARO MONTENEGRO, ITALY
CARDAMARO, ITALY

ZUCCA RABARBARO, ITALY
AMAROT AMARO DE CHINOTTO, ITALY
FERNET BRANCA, ITALY
AMARO ALPINO, ITALY

MR BLACK AMARO, AUSTRALIA

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
16
18
22

13
13
13
13
13
14
15
15
15
15
16
17
17



MELETTI, ITALY

RAMAZZOTTI, ITALY

AMARO DENTE DE LEONE, ITALY
AMAROT AMARO DI CHINOTTO, ITALY
AMARO SAN SIMONE, ITALY

SFUMATO RABARBARDO, ITALY

CYNAR 70, ITALY

DISTILLERIA GUALCO AMARO SOLDATINI, ITALY
CHARTREUSE GREEN, FRANCE

NONINO AMARO, ITALY

AVERNA RISERVA DON SALVATORE, ITALY
BRAULIO RESERVA 2017, ITALY

NONINO AMARO RESERVA, ITALY

GIN

ARCHIE ROSE STRAIGHT DRY GIN, AUSTRALIA

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY, AUSTRALIA

ARCHIE ROSE SIGNATURE DRY, AUSTRALIA

HICKSON HOUSE AUSTRALIAN DRY, AUSTRALIA
HENDRICK’S GIN, SCOTLAND

HICKSON HOUSE OYSTER SHELL GIN, AUSTRALIA
APPLEWOOD ALPINE, AUSTRALIA

KARU AFFINITY GIN, AUSTRALIA

NEVER NEVER DISTILLING CO. OYSTER SHELL, AUSTRALIA

VODKA

ARCHIE ROSE TRUE CUT VODKA, AUSTRALIA

TILDE, AUSTRALIA

KETEL ONE, NETHERLANDS

BELVEDERE, POLAND

GREY GOOSE, FRANCE

ARCHIE ROSE NATIVE BOTANICAL VODKA, AUSTRALIA

18
19
19
21
21
21
21
21
23
23
27
28
35

15
16
17
17
18
18
19
21
22

15
16
16
17
17
17



AGAVE

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

CALLE 23 BLANCO

DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL
ARQUITECTO BLANCO

PATRON ANEJO

HERRADURA ANEJO

OCHO REPOSADO

FORTALEZA BLANCO

MONTELOBOS ENSAMBLE MEZCAL

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA ANEJO
DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO MEZCAL
FORTALEZA ANEJO

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS, CUBA

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM, VIRGIN ISLANDS
ARCHIE ROSE WHITE CANE, AUSTRALIA
PLANTATION DARK RUM, BARBADOS
ANGOSTURA 1919, TRINIDAD & TOBAGO
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7, CUBA

ENGLISH HARBOUR 5 YEAR OLD, ANTIGUA

KARU OUTCASK RUM, AUSTRALIA

RON ZACAPA 23 YEAR OLD, GUATEMALA
PLANTATION XO 20TH ANNIVERSARY, BARBADOS
HAVANA CLUB GRAN RESERVA 15 YEAR OLD, CUBA
GOSLING FAMILY RESERVE OLD RUM, BERMUDA
APPLETON ESTATE 21 YEAR OLD, JAMAICA

15
18
20
21
22
23
24
26
32
32
33
33

14
14
16
16
17
17
18
21
25
27
40
43
45



BRANDY
HENNESSY VS COGNAC, FRANCE
HENNESSY VSOP, FRANCE

IRISH WHISKEY

KILBEGGAN BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

JAMESON BLACK BARREL BLENDED WHISKEY
TULLAMORE D.E.W 14 YEAR OLD SINGLE POT STILL
GREEN SPOT SINGLE POT STILL WHISKEY
BUSHMILLS 16 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

BUSHMILLS 21 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
REDBREAST LUSTAU SINGLE POT STILL

NORTH AMERICAN WHISKEY

OLD FORESTER KENTUCKY BOURBON

JIM BEAM RYE WHISKEY

MAKERS MARK 46 KENTUCKY BOURBON
BEARFACE CANADIAN WHISKY

WOODFORD RESERVE RYE WHISKEY

SAZERAC 6 YEAR OLD STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARRELL TENNESSEE WHISKEY

WESTWARD SINGLE MALT AMERICAN WHISKEY

WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT SINGLE BARREL BOURBON

MICHTERS SOUR MASH WHISKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE MASTER’S COLLECTION
SELECT AMERICAN OAK

19
24

15
16
18
26
30
32
37
41

15
16
17
17
18
20
26
25

32

46



JAPANESE WHISKY

SUNTORY OLD WHISKY

NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT WHISKY

KIRIN FUJI SINGLE GRAIN WHISKY

NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT JAPANESE WHISKY
HIBIKI HARMONY BLENDED WHISKY

AKASHI WHITE OAK SINGLE MALT 5 YEAR WHISKY
YOICHI SINGLE MALT SHERRY & SWEET WHISKY

AUSTRALIAN WHISKY

ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLING DOUBLE MALT

THE GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKEY

ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLING CO. RYE

STARWARD SOLERA MALT

ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLING SINGLE MALT

YOUNG HENRYS RAMBLIN MAN 18 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

SCOTCH WHISKY

MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED WHISKY

BENRIACH 12 YEAR OLD SMOKEY SINGLE MALT
MACKINTOSH BLENDED MALT WHISKY

CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

THE BALVENIE 12 YEAR OLD DOUBLE WOOD SINGLE MALT
GLENFARCLAS 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

ARDBEG 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

MACALLAN HIGHLAND 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
BOWMORE 15 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

22
32
34
35
39
47
55

18
20
24
26
27
68

17
20
22
24
24
24
25
25
30

GLENMORANGIE THE LASANTA SHERRY CASK FINISH SINGLE MALT 26



GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR OLD SOLERA SINGLE MALT

THE DARKNESS 8 YEAR OLD SHERRY CASK FINISH SINGLE MALT
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDDICH IPA SINGLE MALT

LAPHROAIG PX SHERRY CASK

GLENFARCLAS 15 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

BUNNAHABHAIN 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

THE BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
BUNNAHABHAIN FEIS ILE 2023 CANASTA CREAM SHERRY CASK
GLENDRONACH 15 YEAR OLD REVIVAL SINGLE MALT

THE GLEN GRANT 18 YEAR OLD RARE EDITION SINGLE MALT
GLENROTHS BATCH 12 YEAR OLD, SPEYSIDE

HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

GLENDRONACH 18 YEAR OLD ALLARICE SINGLE MALT
BUNNAHABHAIN 2004 MOINE PEDRO XIMENEZ SHERRY CASK
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET SINGLE MALT

CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEAR OLD BLENDED WHISKY
GLENFIDDICH GRAND CRU 23 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

Bar
hernandez.
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