



DAILY HAPPY HOURS:

◆ 5PM - 6.30PM ◆

◆ 10PM - LATE ◆

BEER & CIDER

ESTRELLA DAMM 285ML

\$8

DRY SPANISH CIDER

\$9

COCKTAILS

VERMUTTINO

\$13

NEGRONI

\$15

SPRITZ

\$15

50:50 HOUSE MARTINI

\$15

CHILLED VERMOUTH (On Tap)

ROSE VERMOUTH BLEND

\$9

VERMUT/VERMOUTH (from the Barrel)

HOUSE SWEET BARREL BLEND

\$9

FRENCH ROUGE BLEND VERMOUTH

\$9

TABLE WINES

HOUSE SPARKLING (CAVA)

\$12

HOUSE WHITE (CHENIN BLANC)

\$12

HOUSE ROSE

\$12

HOUSE RED (PINOT NERO)

\$12

◆ HAPPY HOUR BITES ◆

Marinated Olives (V, VE, DF, GF)

\$9

Moroccan Spiced Cashews (V, VE, DF)

\$9

2 x Gilda's (Skewered Olives, Guindillas Pepper, Anchovy) (DF, GF)

\$9



WEDNESDAY & SUNDAY - FREE GILDAS!

Order a drink from 6.30pm – 9pm and get a free Gilda snack!

*each drink must be \$10 or more in value to get one Gilda



\$10 TOASTIE THURSDAY

\$10 Cheese & Piquillo Pepper Toastie/ \$13 Chorizo Toastie

6.30 - 9pm with any drink order over \$14

PLEASE NOTE:

*1.5 % SURCHARGE ON VISA/ MASTER/ EFTPOS PURCHASES

2.6% ON AMEX PURCHASES

*10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

*10% SURCHARGE ON GROUPS OF 6+

*NO SPLIT BILLS BY ITEM

HOUSE POLICY:

*All minors must be accompanied by a responsible adult

*We operate under an "on-premise" liquor license requiring all tables to order food.

*We have designated drinking only seats at the bar.

*All seating is subject to availability.

Thank you for your understanding.

FULL MENU & BOOKINGS AT BARHERNANDEZ.COM.AU



◆ FOOD MENU ◆



BITES

Sea Salt Crisps (V, VE, DF, GF)	\$11
Marinated Olives (V, VE, DF, GF)	\$13
2 x Gildas (Skewered Olives, Guindillas Pepper, Anchovy) (DF, GF)	\$14
Morroccan Cashews (V, VE, DF)	\$14
Manchego Cheese (V)	\$15

SMALL PLATES

#1: Eggplant Dip & Crackers (V, VE, DF)	\$16
#2: Goat's Cheese, Spanish Peppers, Olive on baguette slice (2 per serve) (V)	\$19
#3: Chorizo, Olive, Relish on baguette slice (2 per serve) (DF)	\$22
#4: Mixed Plate Jamon, Manchego Cheese, Pickles & Picos	\$25

TINNED SEAFOOD

Pollastrini Italian Sardines, Crackers, Pickles (DF)	\$23
Paco Spanish Mussels in Escabeche Sauce, Crackers, Pickles (DF)	\$26
Ortiz Spanish Anchovies in Olive Oil, Crackers, Pickles (DF)	\$32

**GF Crackers available on request*

WARM PLATES

Smoked Chorizo Mixed Plate	\$18
Roasted Piquillo Peppers & Cheese Toastie, Relish Crisps (V)	\$22
Jamon & Cheese Toastie, Relish, Crisps	\$24
Chorizo & Cheese Toastie, Relish, Crisps	\$25
WEEKEND SPECIAL:	
Spanish Tortilla (Potatoes, Eggs Onion) (GF) , baguette slice (DF)	\$17

DESSERT

Vanilla Ice Cream w/ PX Sherry (V)	\$18
------------------------------------	------

BITES MENU ONLY FROM 10PM

VE - Vegetarian, V - Vegan, GF - Gluten Free, DF - Dairy Free



COCKTAILS



	VERMUTTINO Carpano Bianco Vermouth/Soda/Grapefruit Bitters/Citrus	\$22
	SEASONAL SPRITZ (Non Alc) Sammy Piquant Non Alc Bitters/Fever-Tree Lemonade/Orange & Olive	\$23
	BITTER FRENCH Archie Rose Gin/Campari/Lemon/Sugar/Cava Spanish Sparkling Wine	\$25
	HOUSE TOMMY'S MARGARITA Blanco Tequila/Manzanilla Sherry/Lime/Agave	\$25
	JEREZ ESPRESSO MARTINI Archie Rose Vodka/Coffee/Pedro Ximénez Sherry/Sugar	\$25
	SPRITZ Selecto Aperitivo/Cava Spanish Sparkling Wine/Soda	\$25
	NEGRONI Barrel-Aged Euro Sweet Vermouth/Campari/Archie Rose Dry Gin	\$25
	PALOMA Blanco Tequila/Lime/Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda	\$25
	CYNARITA Blanco Tequila/Cynar Amaro/Campari	\$26
	BARREL AGED NEGRONI Barrel-Aged Euro Sweet Vermouth/Campari/Archie Rose Dry Gin	\$27
	BARREL AGED SPANISH OLD FASHIONED Bourbon Whiskey/Pedro Ximenex Sherry/Dr Adam's Spanish Bitters	\$27

MARTINIS



	HOUSE 50:50 MARTINI Archie Rose Dry Gin or Vodka/Dolin Dry Vermouth/Bitters	\$24
	MARTINI YOUR WAY Gin or Vodka/ Dry or Wet/ Dirty or Filthy/ Twist, Olive or Onion Garnish	\$24
	RICHMOND NO. 1 Archie Rose Gin/Cocchi Americano Bianco	\$24
	GILDA GIBSON MARTINI Archie Rose Dry Gin/Dolin Dry Vermouth/Celery Bitters/ Pickled Onion Gilda	\$27

BEER/ WINES/ ETC.

GLASS 60ml

CHILLED VERMOUTH (On Tap)

Rose Vermouth Blend (*Unico Zelo, Adelaide Hills, Cocchi, Bitters*) \$14

VERMUT/VERMOUTH (from the Barrel)

House Sweet Barrel Blend (*Espinaler, Cocchi, Rosso Antico, Bitters*) \$14

French Rouge Blend (*Byrhh, Dolin, Bitters*) \$14

SHERRY (Andalucia, Spain)

Manzanilla: La Goya \$18

Oloroso: William & Hubert \$18

Barrel Aged House Blended Cream Sherry \$15

Pedro Ximenez: William & Hubert 15yo \$16

BEER

Estrella Damm (Draught 285ml), Spain \$13

Estrella Damm (Draught 500ml), Spain \$17

Heaps Normal XPA, Australia (non- alcoholic) \$13

DRY CIDER

Sidra Tierra, Sidra de Asturias, Spain (150ml) \$15

TABLE WINE

SPARKLING WINE

Freixenet Cordon Negro Cava NV, Catalonia, Spain	Glass	Bottle
	\$17	\$77

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV, Champagne, France		\$180
--	--	-------

WHITE

L' Enchanteur Saumur Chenin Blanc AOP 2024, Loire Valley, France	\$18	\$81
--	------	------

Artomana Txakolina 'Xarmant' 2021, Basque Country, Spain		\$138
--	--	-------

Bodegas Luis Perez 'El Muelle' 2022, Jerez de, Spain		\$168
--	--	-------

ROSÉ

Abbotts & Delaunay Rose, Pays d'Oc, France	\$17	\$77
--	------	------

RED

2023 La Vis Pinot Nero Trentino, Italy	\$18	\$81
--	------	------

Godelia 'Viernes' Mencia de Pueblo 2022, Bierzo, Spain		\$140
--	--	-------

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso, Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte, Macchiato, Long Black, Mocha	\$4.50
---	--------

Extra Shot/Oat Milk	+\$1
---------------------	------

Chamomile/Peppermint/Earl Grey	\$5
--------------------------------	-----

Chai Tea/Hot Chocolate	\$5
------------------------	-----

SOFT DRINKS/ MIXERS

Coca Cola	\$9
-----------	-----

Fever-Tree: Lemonade, Soda & Grapefruit Soda	\$9
--	-----

Orange Juice	\$9
--------------	-----



Our sister bar, Piccolo Bar is an authentic Italian Aperitivo Bar in the location of Sydney's oldest cafe, since 1952. Come in for classic cocktails, snacks and a slice of history.

6 Roslyn Street, Kings Cross

@piccolobarkingscross

APERITIFS

STARLINO ROSE APERITIVO, ITALY	13
CAMPARI, ITALY	13
OKAR ISLAND BITTER, AUSTRALIA	13
CAPO CAPO, ITALY	13
APEROL, ITALY	13
PAMPELLE L'APERERO APERITIF, FRANCE	13
SELECT, ITALY	13
PIMMS NO.1, FRANCE	14
LICOR 43, SPAIN	14
LUXARDO BITTERS, ITALY	14
SUZE, THUIR, FRANCE	14
RAMAZOTTI APERITIVO ROSATO, ITALY	15
RICARD FRENCH APERITIF, FRANCE	15
MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE BITTER, ITALY	16
ST GEORGE BRUTO, USA	18
KAMM & SONS BRITISH APERITIF, ENGLAND	22

AMARI

CYNAR, ITALY	13
AVERNA, ITALY	13
BRAULIO, ITALY	13
JAGERMEISTER, GERMANY	13
PICON AMER, FRANCE	13
PICON BIÈRE, FRANCE	14
AMARO MONTENEGRO, ITALY	15
CARDAMARO, ITALY	15
ZUCCA RABBARO, ITALY	15
AMAROT AMARO DE CHINOTTO, ITALY	15
FERNET BRANCA, ITALY	16
AMARO ALPINO, ITALY	17
MR BLACK AMARO, AUSTRALIA	17

MELETTI, ITALY	18
RAMAZZOTTI, ITALY	19
AMARO DENTE DE LEONE, ITALY	19
AMAROT AMARO DI CHINOTTO, ITALY	21
AMARO SAN SIMONE, ITALY	21
SFUMATO RABARBARDO, ITALY	21
CYNAR 70, ITALY	21
DISTILLERIA GUALCO AMARO SOLDATINI, ITALY	21
CHARTREUSE GREEN, FRANCE	23
NONINO AMARO, ITALY	23
AVERNA RISERVA DON SALVATORE, ITALY	27
BRAULIO RISERVA 2017, ITALY	28
NONINO AMARO RISERVA, ITALY	35
GIN	
ARCHIE ROSE STRAIGHT DRY GIN, AUSTRALIA	15
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY, AUSTRALIA	16
ARCHIE ROSE SIGNATURE DRY, AUSTRALIA	17
HICKSON HOUSE AUSTRALIAN DRY, AUSTRALIA	17
HENDRICK'S GIN, SCOTLAND	18
HICKSON HOUSE OYSTER SHELL GIN, AUSTRALIA	18
APPLEWOOD ALPINE, AUSTRALIA	19
KARU AFFINITY GIN, AUSTRALIA	21
NEVER NEVER DISTILLING CO. OYSTER SHELL, AUSTRALIA	22
VODKA	
ARCHIE ROSE TRUE CUT VODKA, AUSTRALIA	15
TILDE, AUSTRALIA	16
KETEL ONE, NETHERLANDS	16
BELVEDERE, POLAND	17
GREY GOOSE, FRANCE	17
ARCHIE ROSE NATIVE BOTANICAL VODKA, AUSTRALIA	17

AGAVE

EL JIMADOR BLANCO	15
CALLE 23 BLANCO	18
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL	20
ARQUITECTO BLANCO	21
PATRON ANEJO	22
HERRADURA ANEJO	23
OCHO REPOSADO	24
FORTALEZA BLANCO	26
MONTELOBOS ENSAMBLE MEZCAL	32
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA ANEJO	32
DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO MEZCAL	33
FORTALEZA ANEJO	33

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS, CUBA	14
SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM, VIRGIN ISLANDS	14
ARCHIE ROSE WHITE CANE, AUSTRALIA	16
PLANTATION DARK RUM, BARBADOS	16
ANGOSTURA 1919, TRINIDAD & TOBAGO	17
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7, CUBA	17
ENGLISH HARBOUR 5 YEAR OLD, ANTIGUA	18
KARU OUTCASK RUM, AUSTRALIA	21
RON ZACAPA 23 YEAR OLD, GUATEMALA	25
PLANTATION XO 20TH ANNIVERSARY, BARBADOS	27
HAVANA CLUB GRAN RESERVA 15 YEAR OLD, CUBA	40
GOSLING FAMILY RESERVE OLD RUM, BERMUDA	43
APPLETON ESTATE 21 YEAR OLD, JAMAICA	45

BRANDY

HENNESSY VS COGNAC, FRANCE	19
HENNESSY VSOP, FRANCE	24

IRISH WHISKEY

KILBEGGAN BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY	15
BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	16
JAMESON BLACK BARREL BLENDED WHISKEY	18
TULLAMORE D.E.W 14 YEAR OLD SINGLE POT STILL	26
GREEN SPOT SINGLE POT STILL WHISKEY	30
BUSHMILLS 16 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	32
BUSHMILLS 21 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	37
REDBREAST LUSTAU SINGLE POT STILL	41

NORTH AMERICAN WHISKEY

OLD FORESTER KENTUCKY BOURBON	15
JIM BEAM RYE WHISKEY	16
MAKERS MARK 46 KENTUCKY BOURBON	17
BEARFACE CANADIAN WHISKY	17
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE WHISKEY	18
SAZERAC 6 YEAR OLD STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY	20
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARRELL TENNESSEE WHISKEY	26
WESTWARD SINGLE MALT AMERICAN WHISKEY	25
WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT SINGLE BARREL BOURBON	30
MICTERS SOUR MASH WHISKEY	32
WOODFORD RESERVE MASTER'S COLLECTION SELECT AMERICAN OAK	46

JAPANESE WHISKY

SUNTORY OLD WHISKY	22
NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT WHISKY	32
KIRIN FUJI SINGLE GRAIN WHISKY	34
NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT JAPANESE WHISKY	35
HIBIKI HARMONY BLENDED WHISKY	39
AKASHI WHITE OAK SINGLE MALT 5 YEAR WHISKY	47
YOICHI SINGLE MALT SHERRY & SWEET WHISKY	55

AUSTRALIAN WHISKY

ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLING DOUBLE MALT	18
THE GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKEY	20
ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLING CO. RYE	24
STARWARD SOLERA MALT	26
ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLING SINGLE MALT	27
YOUNG HENRYS RAMBLIN MAN 18 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	68

SCOTCH WHISKY

MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED WHISKY	17
BENRIACH 12 YEAR OLD SMOKEY SINGLE MALT	20
MACKINTOSH BLENDED MALT WHISKY	22
CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	24
THE BALVENIE 12 YEAR OLD DOUBLE WOOD SINGLE MALT	24
GLENFARCLAS 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	24
ARDBEG 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	25
MACALLAN HIGHLAND 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	25
BOWMORE 15 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	30
GLENMORANGIE THE LASANTA SHERRY CASK FINISH SINGLE MALT	26

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR OLD SOLERA SINGLE MALT	27
THE DARKNESS 8 YEAR OLD SHERRY CASK FINISH SINGLE MALT	29
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK SINGLE MALT	29
GLENFIDDICH IPA SINGLE MALT	29
LAPHROAIG PX SHERRY CASK	30
GLENFARCLAS 15 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	30
BUNNAHABHAIN 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	31
THE BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	31
BUNNAHABHAIN FEIS ILE 2023 CANASTA CREAM SHERRY CASK	32
GLENDRONACH 15 YEAR OLD REVIVAL SINGLE MALT	33
THE GLEN GRANT 18 YEAR OLD RARE EDITION SINGLE MALT	34
GLENROTHS BATCH 12 YEAR OLD, SPEYSIDE	35
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	36
GLENDRONACH 18 YEAR OLD ALLARICE SINGLE MALT	45
BUNNAHABHAIN 2004 MÒINE PEDRO XIMENEZ SHERRY CASK	46
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET SINGLE MALT	47
CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEAR OLD BLENDED WHISKY	48
GLENFIDDICH GRAND CRU 23 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	63

